10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Course Name

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Chemistry

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

242006984

242020994

242005969

242006888

242010807

242010342

242013025

242007296

242006991

242031000

242016414

242015716

242005190

242020261

242001074

242019026

PG Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Sanjana

Poonam gachhayat
ANJU

Shikha Tripathi
Khushi Tyagi
LOVELY

POOJA RANI
Ashmita yadav
TAMANNA LAMBA
RAJNI

PREETI YADAV
SWEETY MISHRA
TANNU

PRIYANKA
SHARMA

Yogita derasri

SACHETA

Father Name

Devendra gupta
Mr. AMULYA
GACHHAYAT
NARENDER
Mr.shrikant tripathi
Vikas kumar
DEVINDER
RAJVIR

VIJAY YADAV
LAKHAN SINGH
LAMBA

LT DAYA CHAND
HARISH CHAND
RAJESH MISHRA
HEERALAL
Laxman Sharma

Om prakash derasri

SURENDRA PAL

Reservation
Category

General
General
Backward Class
General
General
Backward Class
General
General
General
Backward Class
General
General
Backward Class
General

General

General

Seat Allocation
Category

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

UG %

81.6667

74.3103

65.4286

69.8966

66.5172

66.2759

66.0000

65.5862

65.2414

60.0000

64.0000

61.4483

60.1034

59.6552

64.4860

58.4483

Weightage

Total
Marks

81.6667

79.3103

75.4286

74.8966

71.5172

71.2759

71.0000

70.5862

70.2414

70.0000

69.0000

66.4483

65.1034

64.6552

64.4860

63.4483



Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Reservation Seat Allocation UG % Weightage  Total

Category Category Marks

(Self-Finance) SINGH



