PG Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242006984	Sanjana	Devendra gupta	General	AIOC	81.6667	0	81.6667
2	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242020994	Poonam gachhayat	Mr. AMULYA GACHHAYAT	General	AIOC	74.3103	5	79.3103
3	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242005969	ANJU	NARENDER	Backward Class	AIOC	65.4286	10	75.4286
4	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242006888	Shikha Tripathi	Mr.shrikant tripathi	General	AIOC	69.8966	5	74.8966
5	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242010807	Khushi Tyagi	Vikas kumar	General	HOGC	66.5172	5	71.5172
6	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242010342	LOVELY	DEVINDER	Backward Class	HOGC	66.2759	5	71.2759
7	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242013025	POOJA RANI	RAJVIR	General	HOGC	66.0000	5	71.0000
8	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242007296	Ashmita yadav	VIJAY YADAV	General	HOGC	65.5862	5	70.5862
9	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242006991	TAMANNA LAMBA	LAKHAN SINGH LAMBA	General	HOGC	65.2414	5	70.2414
10	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242031000	RAJNI	LT DAYA CHAND	Backward Class	HOGC	60.0000	10	70.0000
11	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242016414	PREETI YADAV	HARISH CHAND	General	HOGC	64.0000	5	69.0000
12	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242015716	SWEETY MISHRA	RAJESH MISHRA	General	HOGC	61.4483	5	66.4483
13	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242005190	TANNU	HEERALAL	Backward Class	HOGC	60.1034	5	65.1034
14	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242020261	PRIYANKA SHARMA	Laxman Sharma	General	HOGC	59.6552	5	64.6552
15	Master of Science - Chemistry (Self-Finance)	242001074	Yogita derasri	Om prakash derasri	General	HOGC	64.4860	0	64.4860
16	Master of Science - Chemistry	242019026	SACHETA	SURENDRA PAL	General	HOGC	58.4483	5	63.4483

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id StudentFullNan	ne Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG % Weigh	itage Total Marks
(Self-Finance)			SINGH				